Namn

Plac

Veteraner herrar

Seth Lekenas

Leif Orling

Per Olof Adamsson
Willy Andresen
Roy Amberntsson
Ingvar Schuler

Ted Olofsson
Bengt Roth

Wimar Eliasson
Jan Eriksson

Oldboys

Lars-Olof Johansson
Lennart Timskar
Roger Njord

Bengt Svensson
Dan Gustafsson
Torgny Lagerkvist

Oldtimers Dam
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1 Eva Johansson

2 Kerstin-Margareta
Nygren

Pojkar

1 Eirik Seljelid

Damer

1 Linda Carlsson

Klass B

1 Bjorn Dinau

2 Henrik Weiland

3 Staffan Lundblad

4 Anders Lonnkvist

5 Hans-Erik Hansson

Klass A
1 Tobias Jagerholt

den 15 juni 2006

Resultatlista

NT, Kungilv VT 5

Nationell tAvling den 25 maj 2006
Spelplats: Kungalv BGK Filt

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Jonkdping
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK

Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK

Kungéalvs BGK

Lévgardets BGK

Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Stromstads BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Strémstads BGK

Kungélvs BGK

S1

39
36
34
36
40
35
39
47
37
49

32
33
37
31
36
44

39
45

36

47

30
40
31
38
40

32

S2

33
31
37
42
38
39
37
32
45
56

32
31
34
40
36
33

41
48

35

44

34
38
36
30
40

32

S3

40
46
42
35
37
41
41
38
37
44

33
35
32
36
41
42

43
54

37

38

28
32
44
44
38

29

112
113
113
113
115
115
117
117
119
149

97
99
103
107
113
119

123
147

108

129

92

110
111
112
118

Snitt

37,3
37,7
37,7
37,7
38,3
38,3
39,0
39,0
39,7
49,7

32,3
33,0
34,3
35,7
37,7
39,7

41,0
49,0

36,0

43,0

30,7
36,7
37,0
37,3
39,3

31,0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass A

Torgny Kjellstrom
Patrik Vessman
Niclas Witte

Martin Lundell
Anders Roth
Mattias Stahl
Marcus | Andersson

0 N O Ul ww N

den 15 juni 2006

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Stromstads BGK

S1

33
30
32
36
35
39
36

S2

30
32
30
29
34
33
39

31
34
34
32
30
28
36

94
96
96
97
99
100
111

Snitt

31,3
32,0
32,0
32,3
33,0
33,3
37,0

Sida

2

av



